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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 17:37  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 17:37  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 39.591

2 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +0.138 39.558

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +0.742 39.600

4 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +2.715 39.659

5 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +2.960 39.690

6 153 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +3.625 39.677

7 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.795 39.848

8 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HRV Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +5.216 39.832

9 154 PASTACALDI MARCO I PASTACALDI MARCO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +7.848 39.950

10 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.475 39.993

11 157 MARCONI TOMMASO I MARCONI TOMMASO I Z2 FIRST / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.822 40.004

12 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +15.993 40.047

13 155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP 20 +21.644 40.531

14 128 TOMARCHIO FILIPPO I TOMARCHIO FRANCESCO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +22.510 40.343

15 149 WTR RACING TEAM PL DOBIJA PIOTR PL Z2 RK / TM / DUNLOP 16 +4 Laps 40.645

16 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.111

17 146 WTR RACING TEAM PL GLOWACKI JAKUB PL Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 41.089

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 107  ZANCHETTA MARCO - 39.558

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 18:15  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 18:15  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 39.591 35

2 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +0.742 39.600 20

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 105  DE CONTO PAOLO - 39.591

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 1 / FINAL 1

Classement / Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 18:16  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-12  /  4/06/2011 - 18:16  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 39.558 35

2 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +2.577 39.659 20

3 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +2.822 39.690 10

4 153 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +3.487 39.677 9

5 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.657 39.848 8

6 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HRV Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +5.078 39.832 7

7 154 PASTACALDI MARCO I PASTACALDI MARCO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +7.710 39.950 6

8 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.337 39.993 5

9 157 MARCONI TOMMASO I MARCONI TOMMASO I Z2 FIRST / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.684 40.004 4

10 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +15.855 40.047 3

11 155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP 20 +21.506 40.531 2

12 128 TOMARCHIO FILIPPO I TOMARCHIO FRANCESCO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +22.372 40.343 1

13 149 WTR RACING TEAM PL DOBIJA PIOTR PL Z2 RK / TM / DUNLOP 16 +4 Laps 40.645

14 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.111

15 146 WTR RACING TEAM PL GLOWACKI JAKUB PL Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 41.089

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 107  ZANCHETTA MARCO - 39.558

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 25 50.388

2 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 25 +6.152 50.846

3 157 MARCONI TOMMASO I MARCONI TOMMASO I Z2 FIRST / TM / DUNLOP 25 +10.139 50.883

4 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HRV Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 25 +10.446 50.855

5 146 WTR RACING TEAM PL GLOWACKI JAKUB PL Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 25 +18.679 51.073

6 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 25 +27.123 51.296

7 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 25 +29.744 51.152

8 154 PASTACALDI MARCO I PASTACALDI MARCO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 25 +31.020 51.432

9 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 25 +31.556 51.299

10 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 25 +35.697 51.299

11 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 25 +40.765 51.713

12 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 25 +44.977 51.577

13 128 TOMARCHIO FILIPPO I TOMARCHIO FRANCESCO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 25 +47.459 51.704

14 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 17 +8 Laps 52.825

15 149 WTR RACING TEAM PL DOBIJA PIOTR PL Z2 RK / TM / DUNLOP 16 +9 Laps 52.918

16 153 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 5 +20 Laps 53.764

17 155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP +25 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 134  DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE - 50.388

Pas un tour / No lap

155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 25 50.846 50

2 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 25 +20.971 51.296 30

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 104  VISSER BEITSKE - 50.846

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KZ1/2

FINALE 2 / FINAL 2

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KZ1/2-20  /  5/06/2011 - 17:23  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 25 50.388 50

2 157 MARCONI TOMMASO I MARCONI TOMMASO I Z2 FIRST / TM / DUNLOP 25 +10.139 50.883 30

3 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HRV Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 25 +10.446 50.855 20

4 146 WTR RACING TEAM PL GLOWACKI JAKUB PL Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 25 +18.679 51.073 15

5 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 25 +29.744 51.152 12

6 154 PASTACALDI MARCO I PASTACALDI MARCO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 25 +31.020 51.432 10

7 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 25 +31.556 51.299 9

8 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 25 +35.697 51.299 8

9 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 25 +40.765 51.713 7

10 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 25 +44.977 51.577 6

11 128 TOMARCHIO FILIPPO I TOMARCHIO FRANCESCO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 25 +47.459 51.704 5

12 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 17 +8 Laps 52.825 4

13 149 WTR RACING TEAM PL DOBIJA PIOTR PL Z2 RK / TM / DUNLOP 16 +9 Laps 52.918 3

14 153 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 5 +20 Laps 53.764 2

15 155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP +25 Laps 1

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 134  DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO DANIELE - 50.388

Pas un tour / No lap

155 DEL VECHHIO NUNZIO I DEL VECCHIO LUIGI I Z2 EKS / TM / DUNLOP 1

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF2

PREFINALE / PREFINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KF2-33  /  5/06/2011 - 15:14  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-33  /  5/06/2011 - 15:14  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 41.030 +2.000 35

2 253 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I DI FOLCO ALBERTO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.209 41.283 20

3 234 DP RK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM D MARVIN KIRCHHOFER D RK / BMB / VEGA 20 +2.530 41.054 10

4 201 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +3.264 41.316 9

5 282 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEX GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +6.068 41.376 8

6 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +6.162 41.301 7

7 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +6.240 41.145 6

8 256 IMPARATO MICHELE I RUSSO VITTORIO M. I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +6.565 41.349 5

9 210 SEANGP RI MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +8.985 41.468 4

10 233 KSB RACING TEAM A HERZOG FLORIAN D BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +9.207 41.437 3

11 283 DEP COMPETITION SRL I VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAN NL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +11.501 41.276 2

12 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +11.984 41.306 1

13 285 DEP COMPETITION I MISSO TOTI JAMES I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +12.368 41.443 +3.000

14 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +13.794 41.486

15 215 LENARTOWICZ PL RDEST MALGORZATA PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +14.046 41.270

16 281 GONZALES ALAIN F GONZALES NICOLAS F CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +14.261 41.566

17 263 WARD RACING S HANSEN JONAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +16.320 41.411

18 265 MARCHETTI YVES F MARCHETTI ENZO F ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +18.369 41.546

19 269 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +18.424 41.623

20 202 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +19.228 41.462

21 272 GOLME GIOVANNA I MARTINEZ GIOVANNI I CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +21.018 41.600

22 236 STRANAVA LUBOMIR SK STRANAVA TOMAS SVK TONYKART / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +21.158 41.657

23 261 PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO I PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +21.654 41.406 +3.000

24 239 TEAM KOMAROV RUS KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +22.149 41.649

25 240 AKK ZANATLIJA HR BELOHRADSKI NIKOLA HRV INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +22.628 41.461

26 267 BOLSHIKH EVGENY RUS BOLSHIKH EVGENY RUS ZANARDI / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +23.095 41.620

27 280 BABY RACE I SCALA VALENTINA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +23.141 41.610

28 270 MORSICANI RACING SAS I STRANIERI NICOLA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +23.213 41.574

29 219 COMER SPA I MATHYS FLAVIO CH TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +24.373 41.896

30 252 AMO-RACING TEAM PL GRYGIEL TOMASZ PL TONYKART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +25.641 41.814

31 271 MIRECKI PAWEL PL MIRECKI BARTLOMIEJ PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 20 +26.794 41.787

32 284 SEANGP RI GELAEL SEAN RI FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 41.496

33 254 COMER SPA I SAVONA FEDERICO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 41.492

34 245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / TM / VEGA 7 +13 Laps 41.513

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 235  ERCOLI GIANMARCO - 41.030

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3



VolaSoftControlPdf

2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF2

FINALE / FINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KF2-37  /  5/06/2011 - 17:07  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF2-37  /  5/06/2011 - 17:07  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 253 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I DI FOLCO ALBERTO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 41.022 50

2 282 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ALBON ALEX GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 18 +0.451 41.007 30

3 235 ERCOLI FRANCO I ERCOLI GIANMARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +2.532 40.791 +2.000 20

4 234 DP RK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM D MARVIN KIRCHHOFER D RK / BMB / VEGA 18 +3.837 41.159 15

5 201 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I GIOVINAZZI ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 18 +4.711 41.199 12

6 246 MGM RACING I CUCCO STEFANO I BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 18 +5.797 41.269 10

7 285 DEP COMPETITION I MISSO TOTI JAMES I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +6.403 41.062 9

8 283 DEP COMPETITION SRL I VAN MEEVER MAKSIMILIAN NL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +8.392 41.024 +3.000 8

9 230 BRUNEAU OLIVIER F SENDIN VICTOR F TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +9.168 41.066 7

10 236 STRANAVA LUBOMIR SK STRANAVA TOMAS SVK TONYKART / MARANELLO / VEGA 18 +9.936 41.404 6

11 284 SEANGP RI GELAEL SEAN RI FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +10.940 41.308 5

12 209 TEAM KOMAROV RUS RUDAKOV PAVEL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 18 +13.136 41.131 4

13 202 SCUDERIA P.C.R. SRL I MAESTRANZI MARCO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 18 +15.015 41.544 3

14 256 IMPARATO MICHELE I RUSSO VITTORIO M. I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +15.267 41.231 2

15 261 PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO I PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO I INTREPID / TM / VEGA 18 +15.436 41.277 1

16 267 BOLSHIKH EVGENY RUS BOLSHIKH EVGENY RUS ZANARDI / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +15.855 41.507

17 272 GOLME GIOVANNA I MARTINEZ GIOVANNI I CRG / TM / VEGA 18 +16.459 41.505

18 226 KSB RACING TEAM A BEER NICOLAS DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 18 +17.106 41.309

19 281 GONZALES ALAIN F GONZALES NICOLAS F CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 18 +17.257 41.300

20 252 AMO-RACING TEAM PL GRYGIEL TOMASZ PL TONYKART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +19.068 41.394

21 240 AKK ZANATLIJA HR BELOHRADSKI NIKOLA HRV INTREPID / TM / VEGA 18 +19.279 41.245

22 215 LENARTOWICZ PL RDEST MALGORZATA PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 18 +20.275 41.012

23 263 WARD RACING S HANSEN JONAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +20.845 41.405

24 210 SEANGP RI MOLLER MADSEN NICOLAJ DK FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +21.115 41.273

25 270 MORSICANI RACING SAS I STRANIERI NICOLA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +21.569 41.361

26 219 COMER SPA I MATHYS FLAVIO CH TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 18 +23.333 41.732

27 269 COMER SPA I MARTINEZ RAQUEL USA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 18 +26.278 41.606

28 280 BABY RACE I SCALA VALENTINA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 17 +1 Lap 41.718

29 271 MIRECKI PAWEL PL MIRECKI BARTLOMIEJ PL TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 11 +7 Laps 41.768

30 239 TEAM KOMAROV RUS KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 2 +16 Laps 45.538

31 254 COMER SPA I SAVONA FEDERICO I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 2 +16 Laps 45.894

32 233 KSB RACING TEAM A HERZOG FLORIAN D BIREL / BMB / VEGA 1 +17 Laps 52.876

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 235  ERCOLI GIANMARCO - 40.791

Exclus / Excluded

245 ACR GB DALEWSKI JAKUB PL TONY KART / TM / VEGA

265 MARCHETTI YVES F MARCHETTI ENZO F ENERGY / TM / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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2011 WSK MASTER SERIES

4° ROUND 
KF3

PREFINALE / PREFINAL

Classement Officiel / Official Classification

Document N°KF3-41  /  5/06/2011 - 15:12  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletDocument N°KF3-41  /  5/06/2011 - 15:12  /  Page 1/1  /  Eric WatheletVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

3/06/2011 - 5/06/2011  /  SIENA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 353 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 41.585 35

2 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +5.365 41.797 20

3 309 ENERGY CORSE SRL I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +5.840 41.819 10

4 348 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BERTONELLI DIEGO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +7.772 41.786 9

5 359 GENIKART-LTP E PALOU ALEX E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +8.632 41.559 8

6 317 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ERWAN JULE F INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +8.806 41.843 7

7 310 ENERGY CORSE SRL I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +10.699 41.766 6

8 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +10.884 41.617 5

9 328 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IRL FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +12.381 41.873 4

10 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +12.524 41.786 3

11 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +12.665 41.907 2

12 398 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RUSSELL GEORGE GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +14.871 41.703 1

13 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.968 41.922

14 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.990 41.795

15 346 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +15.056 41.836

16 313 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I D ANGELO ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +16.083 41.780

17 385 MSPORT KARTING GB GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +17.257 41.763

18 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +17.366 41.765

19 360 GENIKART-LTP E RUEDA FRANCISCO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +17.484 41.843

20 351 GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE F IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +18.920 41.948

21 308 ENERGY CORSE SRL I ROMANOV VASILY RUS ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +19.984 42.015

22 322 MORSICANI RACING SAS I ATANASIU ANDREI RO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.828 42.023

23 349 BIREL MOTORSPORT I DEHAVILLANDE JAMES GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +20.892 41.963

24 329 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB TAKASHI KASAI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.967 41.894

25 373 PAGGI GUIDO I PAGGI LORENZO I TONY KART / TM / VEGA 20 +21.048 42.045

26 323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HRV INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +21.615 42.190

27 343 GIANNONE FILIPPO I GIANNONE ANGELO I LH / TM / VEGA 20 +22.632 42.120

28 314 GAMOTO I SCATA LORENZO I CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +23.732 42.206

29 306 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +25.132 42.177

30 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +40.808 42.033

31 320 MORSICANI RACING SAS I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 14 +6 Laps 42.227

32 395 NEW FORCE RACING SRL I RUSSO ANDREA I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 42.261

33 341 BABY RACE I SCALZOTTO MARIA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 42.090

34 338 TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL I ALBANESE DANILO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 359  PALOU ALEX - 41.559

Pas un tour / No lap

338 TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL I ALBANESE DANILO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 342 COMER SPA I FUOCO ANTONIO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 52.418 50

2 313 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I D ANGELO ANTONIO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +4.331 52.413 30

3 385 MSPORT KARTING GB GRAHAM MATTHEW GB ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +7.052 52.572 20

4 400 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LECLERC CHARLES MC INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +7.750 52.800 15

5 346 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BALSAMO NICOLO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +8.944 52.456 12

6 348 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BERTONELLI DIEGO I BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +10.326 52.247 10

7 363 KSB RACING TEAM A SORENSEN LASSE DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +11.338 52.928 9

8 359 GENIKART-LTP E PALOU ALEX E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +13.353 53.237 8

9 360 GENIKART-LTP E RUEDA FRANCISCO E FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +14.146 52.621 7

10 317 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I ERWAN JULE F INTREPID / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +19.148 53.121 6

11 338 TRIBE ONE MOTORSPORT SRL I ALBANESE DANILO I TOP KART / TM / VEGA 20 +24.332 53.952 5

12 350 BABY RACE I VILLA ZANOTTI STEFANO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +24.396 53.109 4

13 306 DR SRL I VITA MATTIA I DR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +25.340 53.138 3

14 314 GAMOTO I SCATA LORENZO I CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +36.833 53.817 2

15 349 BIREL MOTORSPORT I DEHAVILLANDE JAMES GB BIREL / BMB / VEGA 20 +38.249 54.227 1

16 322 MORSICANI RACING SAS I ATANASIU ANDREI RO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +44.964 53.436

17 341 BABY RACE I SCALZOTTO MARIA I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 19 +1 Lap 55.340

18 343 GIANNONE FILIPPO I GIANNONE ANGELO I LH / TM / VEGA 19 +1 Lap 55.092

19 398 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I RUSSELL GEORGE GB INTREPID / TM / VEGA 19 +1 Lap 56.956

20 329 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB TAKASHI KASAI JAP TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 18 +2 Laps 56.775

21 309 ENERGY CORSE SRL I OLSEN DENNIS N ENERGY / TM / VEGA 18 +2 Laps 56.963

22 395 NEW FORCE RACING SRL I RUSSO ANDREA I KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 17 +3 Laps 54.575

23 328 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB HAMILTON ALEX IRL FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 17 +3 Laps 58.814

24 310 ENERGY CORSE SRL I HANSSON ROBIN S ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 +4 Laps 56.883

25 353 BABY RACE I SYLVEST NICOLAI DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 13 +7 Laps 57.004

26 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB OKEEFFE CALLAN GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 58.089

27 373 PAGGI GUIDO I PAGGI LORENZO I TONY KART / TM / VEGA 11 +9 Laps 57.530

28 302 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB NIELSEN NICKLAS DK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 +10 Laps 58.129

29 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GB JUPP CONNOR GB FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 7 +13 Laps 59.057

30 308 ENERGY CORSE SRL I ROMANOV VASILY RUS ENERGY / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 52.893

31 320 MORSICANI RACING SAS I PASCHINA MARCO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 54.522

32 331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 348  BERTONELLI DIEGO - 52.247

Pas un tour / No lap

331 TONYKART JUNIOR RACING TEAM GB PICCINI ALESSIO I TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

351 GUIGNET JEAN PHILIPPE F IVANOVIC SLAVKO DK BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus de l'épreuve / Excluded from the event

323 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I KODRIC MARTIN HRV INTREPID / TM / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 443 GAMOTO I HAXHIU GJERGJ CH HERO / LKE / VEGA 12 48.769

2 403 SINED MOTORS SPORT RO BESLER BERKAY TUR TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +1.588 48.619

3 470 BIREL MOTORSPORT I SHWARTZMAN ROBERT RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +1.750 48.674

4 466 MOSCA DIEGO I MOSCA TOMMASO I PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +4.352 48.772

5 433 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I GARCIA EDUARDO J. E TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +4.429 48.845

6 451 BIREL MOTORSPORT I BAIZ MAURICIO VEN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +5.120 48.934

7 459 SHTOL ANZELIKA RUS SHTOL ANGEL RUS TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +5.187 48.806

8 482 RTM MACCARONE RACING TEAM I PSALTAKIS MARKOS GR TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +5.621 48.793

9 401 SINED MOTORS SPORT RO MARCU DIONISIOS RO TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +6.472 48.672

10 487 COMER SPA I FLOERSCH SOPHIA D TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +6.548 48.665

11 431 ANGELILLO ERASMO I ANGELILLO LUIGI I TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +6.625 48.722

12 454 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MACHADO ALEX AND BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +7.642 48.581

13 420 COMER SPA I FLORESCU PETRUT G. RO TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +7.714 48.597

14 478 PRIMA RACING GB MONGER BILLY GB BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +7.865 48.574

15 452 BIREL MOTORSPORT I ZHIRKOV ALEXANDER RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +8.238 48.796

16 426 ENERGY CORSE I ALEXANDROV NIKITA RUS ENERGY / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +8.992 48.733

17 469 LIONELLO GABRIELE I VARTANYAN ALEXANDER RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +9.950 48.739

18 442 REICHER PETER A REICHER SIMON A FA KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +10.045 48.743

19 462 MGM RACING I KARI NIKO FIN BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +11.047 48.729

20 458 MR GB FEWTRELL MAXMILIAN GB BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +11.130 48.912

21 477 PRIMA RACING GB WEYER GABY GB BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +11.285 48.845

22 479 PRIMA RACING GB HARRISON THOMAS GB BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +11.562 48.693

23 471 COMER SPA I GUVEN AYHANCAN TUR TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +12.287 49.033

24 413 EMILIA KART I MUELLER MICHAEL CH TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +12.310 48.828

25 407 BABY RACE I MELGAR ARTURO E TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +12.455 48.622

26 473 DFR RACING USA DE FRANCESCO DEVLIN USA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 12 +12.891 48.724

27 428 CRG SPA I MARTINEZ MERONO ELISEO E HERO / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +15.129 48.913

28 419 LUXOR RACING TEAM I ILOTT CALLUM B. GB LENZO / LKE / VEGA 12 +15.186 48.885

29 455 BIREL MOTORSPORT I FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN VEN BIREL / LKE / VEGA 12 +17.285 49.377

30 488 ZANCHI ALESSANDRO I ZANCHI LUDOVIC I TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 12 +23.186 49.455

31 440 DR SRL I MATTHIESEN PATRIK DK HERO / LKE / VEGA 12 +29.548 49.407

32 406 BABY RACE I LORANDI LEONARDO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA +12 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 478  MONGER BILLY - 48.574

Pas un tour / No lap

406 BABY RACE I LORANDI LEONARDO I TONY KART / LKE / VEGA

Non-Partants / DNSs

437 JOLLY TEAM S.R.L. I PONOMARENKO MILEN RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

439 BIREL MOTORSPORT I MAZEPIN NIKITA RUS BIREL / LKE / VEGA

Steward #1 Steward #2 Steward #3


